
Lindale Jr. High
Girls Basketball 2023-2024

Date Where Who Time
Nov. 9 (Thurs) Home Cumberland 7B – 5:00 8B – 6:00

7A – 5:00 8A – 6:00

Nov. 11 (Sat) Away Rains Tourn 7/8 “A” (TBA)

Nov 16 (Thurs) Away Brownsboro 7B – 5:00 8B – 6:00
7A – 5:00 8A – 6:00

Nov. 27 (Mon) Home Van 7B – 5:00 8B – 6:00
7A – 5:00 8A – 6:00

Dec. 4 (Mon) BYE

Dec. 11 (Mon) Away Mabank 7B – 5:00 8B – 6:00
7A – 5:00 8A – 6:00

Jan. 4 (Thurs) Home Athens 7B – 5:00 8B – 6:00
7A – 5:00 8A – 6:00

Jan. 6 (Sat) Home Lindale Tourn 7/8 “A/B” (TBA)

Jan. 11 (Thurs) Home Canton 7B – 5:00 8B – 6:00
7A – 5:00 8A – 6:00

Jan. 18 (Thurs) Away Cumberland 7B – 5:00 8B – 6:00
7A – 5:00 8A – 6:00

Jan. 25 (Thurs) Home Brownsboro 7B – 5:00 8B – 6:00
7A – 5:00 8A – 6:00

Feb. 1 (Thurs) Away Van 7B – 5:00 8B – 6:00
7A – 5:00 8A – 6:00

*Junior High night at the HS Gym = Dec 8

Coach Phillips
Coach Schmoker
Coach Ogden
Coach Bergbower
Principal: Macie Thompson

*Game times are estimated starting times!


